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Seminars, IT-Courses & #lifehacks:
60011 Building resilience: Navigating the challenges of  
  international student life 

65202 The essentials for your career in Germany 

62042# #lifehack: Academic Writing

63031 Empowerment Workshop for BIPoC-Students

65204 Your application for Germany: CVs

65205 Your application for Germany: cover letters

62042 W Academic Writing  

64005D MS Excel: Block course

65203 Bewerbungsgespräch für internationale Studierende

64047 W Research essentials for your paper or thesis

65206 Your application for Germany: job interview training 

65210 Level Up Your LinkedIn Game
 

More english-language Seminars:
64044 Qualitative data analysis in practice – introduction  
  to the MAXQDA analysis software

62025 Management of international projects 

61072 W Intercultural Competence: Connecting across cultures 

Fri./Sat., 03/04 May 2024 

Tue., 14 May 2024 

Thu., 16 May 2024

Sat., 22 June 2024

Fri., 14 June 2024

Sat., 15 June 2024 

Sat./Sun., 15/16 June 2024

Sun., 16 June 2024

Mon., 17 June 2024

Wed., 19 June 2024

Fri., 28 June 2024

Fri., 05 July 2024

Mon./Tue., 03/04 June 2024

Sat./Sun., 22/23 June 2024 

Sat./Sun., 29/30 June 2024


